Pet Resort
-2 Suites

112 Country Club Drive  Titusville, FL 32780
Phone: (321) 264-4226 o Fax: (321) 264-4742

www.PetResortAndSuites.com

Boarding Drop-Off/Check-in Hours

Monday to Friday 8:00 am to 5:00 pm
Saturday CLOSED
Sunday 4:00 pm to 4:30 pm

See our holiday hours schedule for changes to our
normal office hours. There are some holidays the we are
closed or have a service fee for pick-up or drop-off.
Some holidays require a minimum reservation of 4 days.

Daily Boarding Rates

Kennel

Additional dog sharing a kennel
Cat Condo

Additional cat sharing a condo
Over 3 Meds or 3+ doses (Addt'l)
Feed separate

Small Animal/Exotic enclosure

Holiday Service Fee
Rates for Other Services

Daycare by the day

10 Days prepaid daycare

20 Days prepaid daycare

Walk-in nail trimming

Nail trimming for boarding/daycare
Departure baths starting at

Bath packages starting at

$35.00
$29.00
$28.00
$22.00
$7.00

$7.00

$17.00
$27.00

$22.00
$198.00
$352.00
$28.00
$22.00
$18.00
$45.00
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