

112 Country Club Drive • Titusville, FL 32780

Phone: (321) 264-4226 • Fax: (321) 264-4742

www.PetResortAndSuites.com

Boarding Drop-Off/Check-in Hours

Monday to Friday 8:00 am to 5:00 pm

Saturday CLOSED

Sunday 4:00 pm to 4:30 pm

See our holiday hours schedule for changes to our normal office hours. There are some holidays the we are closed or have a service fee for pick-up or drop-off. Some holidays require a minimum reservation of 4 days.

Daily Boarding Rates

Kennel	\$35.00
Additional dog sharing a kennel	\$29.00
Cat Condo	\$28.00
Additional cat sharing a condo	\$22.00
Over 3 Meds or 3+ doses (Addt'l)	\$7.00
Feed separate	\$7.00
Small Animal/Exotic enclosure	\$17.00
Holiday Service Fee	\$27.00

Rates for Other Services

Daycare by the day	\$22.00
10 Days prepaid daycare	\$198.00
20 Days prepaid daycare	\$352.00
Walk-in nail trimming	\$28.00
Nail trimming for boarding/daycare	\$22.00
Departure baths starting at	\$18.00
Bath packages starting at	\$45.00

January 2024